
                   Elliman Building Conference Room

Mon and Wed TOPIC Lecturer Contact#

August 31 577-6191

September 7  kreddy@med.wayne.edu

September 12 576-8349

September 14 wugu@Karmanos.org

September 19 577-0879

September 21 rcfernan@med.wayne.edu

September 26 MAPK Signaling and Cancer  578-4750

September 28 wug@Karmanos.org 

October 3 576-4492  

October 5  Rishia@Karmanos.org

October 10 577-1833

October 12 schinni@med.wayne.edu

October 17 Exam 1 (On Site-Elliman Conference Room)

10/19/2022 (Different Time 9AM-10:30AM) 576-8328   

October 24 Azmia@Karmanos.org

October 26 577-9433

October 31 jianwang@med.wayne.edu

  

November 2 577-0514

November 7 ipodgors@med.wayne.edu

November 9 576-8302

November 14 kidderb@karmanos.org

November 16 578-4326

11/21/2022 Shekharm@Karmanos.org 

November 28 576-8672

11/30/2022 Zhangx@karmanos.org

December 5 577-2669

12/7/2022 Kzhang@med.wayne.edu

December 12 Discussion (Drs. Rishi & Wu)

Endoplasmic Reticulum Stress Signaling 

and Cancer  

Gen-Sheng Wu

Arun Rishi 

Protein Modification Signaling in DNA Damage ResponseXiaohong (Mary) Zhang

Kezhong Zhang 

NF-kB- Signaling and Cancer

Isabella Podgorski

 Wnt Signaling M.Shekhar

Non-genomic  Steroid Receptor Signaling Sree Chinni

Chromatin Landscape Ben Kidder

 Asfar AzmiApoptosis and Mitophagy

   Oxidative Metabolism & Cancer Jing Wang

Cancer Bone metastasis Signaling 

CB7460  Mechanisms of Neoplasia: Alterations to Cellular Signaling. 

Arun K. Rishi (576-4492; FAX 576-1112; Rishia@karmanos.org)

Guojun Wu (576-8349; wugu@Karmanos.org) 

Mondays & Wednesdays  10:00am - 11:30am 

 Guojun Wu

Rodrigo Fernandez-Valdivia

Kaladhar Reddy

HER2/AKT/PI3K Signaling and Cancer

Notch Signaling and Cancer

EGFR/Met Signaling and Cancer  
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December 14 Exam 2 (On Site-Elliman Conference Room)


